Catalogue
Spare parts and accessories
For Optyma PlusTM Condensing Units
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
FRCC.PK.035.A1.02 3
Catalogue Content
Compressors, Condenser coils, Filter drier, Sight glass................................................................................. 4

Catalogue Accessories
Condensing unit Acoustic hood Crankcase heater Compressor oil
Code no Model Type Code no. Type Code no. Type Code no.
114X3108 OP-LPHC018SCP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X3116 OP-LPHC026GSP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X3224 OP-LPHC048NTP00G 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160Z, 1L 7754025
114X3232 OP-LPHC048NTP00E 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160Z, 1L 7754025
114X3240 OP-LPHC068NTP00G 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160Z, 1L 7754025
114X3248 OP-LPHC068NTP00E 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160Z, 1L 7754025
114X3356 OP-LPHC096NTP00E 2 cyl compr 120Z0472 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160Z, 1L 7754025
114X3364 OP-LPHC136NTP00E 2 cyl compr 120Z0472 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160Z, 1L 7754025
114X3480 OP-LPHC271NTP00E 4 cyl compr 120Z0473 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160Z, 1L 7754025
114X4100 OP-MPHC010SCP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X4103 OP-MPHC012SCP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X4108 OP-MPHC018SCP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X4215 OP-MPHC026GSP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X4216 OP-MPZC030MTP00G 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4224 OP-MPZC030MTP00E 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4228 OP-MPHC034GSP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X4232 OP-MPZC048MTP00G 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4240 OP-MPZC048MTP00E 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4248 OP-MPZC060MTP00G 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4256 OP-MPZC060MTP00E 1 cyl compr 120Z0471 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4364 OP-MPZC086MTP00E 2 cyl compr 120Z0472 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4372 OP-MPZC108MTP00E 2 cyl compr 120Z0472 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4380 OP-MPZC136MTP00E 2 cyl compr 120Z0472 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4488 OP-MPZC171MTP00E 4 cyl compr 120Z0473 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4496 OP-MPZC215MTP00E 4 cyl compr 120Z0473 PTC 35 W 120Z0459 160PZ, 1L 7754019
114X4260 OP-MPUC034MLP00G - 120Z5043 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4263 OP-MPUC034MLP00E - 120Z5043 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4280 OP-MPUC046MLP00G - 120Z5043 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4283 OP-MPUC046MLP00E - 120Z5043 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4310 OP-MPUC068MLP00E - 120Z5044 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4323 OP-MPUC080MLP00E - 120Z5044 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4343 OP-MPUC107MLP00E - 120Z5044 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4413 OP-MPUC125MLP00E - 120Z5045 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4433 OP-MPUC162MLP00E - 120Z5045 Belt heater, 70 W, 240 V 120Z5040 320HV, 1L 120Z5034
114X4112 OP-MPGC034GSP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X3109 OP-LPHM018SCP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -
114X3217 OP-LPHM026GSP00G - - Belt heater, 50 W 230 V 120Z0057 - -